
30 Year
TAX RATE HISTORY

NET OPERATIONAL STAB. FUND DEBT
FISCAL YR TOTAL VALUATION % INC. GROSS LEVY % INC. STATE AID NET LEVY % INC TAX RATE CERTIFICATION OVERRIDE OVERRIDE EXCLUSION

1997 $955,165,225 2.12% $23,163,438 5.08% $3,342,719 $15,311,298 6.36% $16.03 INTERIM $0 $1,114,672
1998 $1,065,182,930 11.52% $24,020,968 3.70% $3,612,474 $16,084,262 5.05% $15.10 REVALUATION $0 $1,222,254
1999 $1,085,460,770 1.90% $26,847,959 11.77% $3,931,897 $17,519,336 8.92% $16.14 INTERIM $950,000 $1,101,648
2000 $1,102,054,070 1.53% $28,107,815 4.69% $4,746,316 $18,172,871 3.73% $16.49 REVALUATION $0 $1,375,084
2001 $1,455,758,524 32.10% $30,919,439 10.00% $5,356,782 $20,016,679 10.15% $13.75 INTERIM $0 $2,063,157
2002 $1,474,002,644 1.25% $34,579,552 11.84% $5,906,719 $21,977,379 9.80% $14.91 INTERIM $0 $3,143,219
2003 $1,487,729,537 0.93% $38,272,038 10.68% $5,799,745 $23,744,163 8.04% $15.96 REVALUATION $0 $4,386,150
2004 $2,013,521,169 35.34% $38,607,802 0.88% $6,023,029 $25,551,583 7.61% $12.69 INTERIM $750,000 $5,519,492
2005 $2,135,040,345 6.04% $43,191,081 11.87% $6,405,317 $27,584,721 7.96% $12.92 INTERIM $538,000 $5,276,741
2006 $2,239,074,111 4.87% $44,273,500 2.51% $7,127,579 $28,346,678 2.76% $12.66 INTERIM $0 $4,995,721
2007 $2,421,032,930 8.13% $46,568,321 5.18% $7,734,198 $29,706,074 4.80% $12.27 REVALUATION $1,000,000 $4,506,862
2008 $2,351,153,190 -2.89% $49,126,319 5.49% $8,365,097 $30,094,760 1.31% $12.80 INTERIM $500,000 $3,645,017
2009 $2,301,882,050 -2.10% $52,994,545 7.87% $8,739,903 $31,881,066 5.94% $13.85 INTERIM $850,000 $3,526,137
2010 $2,293,201,839 -0.38% $50,255,048 -5.17% $8,051,650 $32,636,573 2.37% $14.24 REVALUATION $0 $3,164,108
2011 $2,245,805,439 -2.07% $50,803,538 1.09% $7,568,988 $33,736,559 3.37% $15.02 INTERIM $0 $3,126,916
2012 $2,236,128,671 -0.43% $52,636,740 3.61% $7,223,848 $35,174,304 4.26% $15.73 INTERIM $500,000 $3,044,755
2013 $2,254,253,649 0.81% $51,837,600 -1.52% $7,051,687 $35,459,410 0.81% $15.73 REVALUATION $0 $2,571,050
2014 $2,286,202,429 1.42% $54,369,142 4.88% $7,158,327 $36,853,583 3.93% $16.12 INTERIM $0 $2,540,175
2015 $2,389,049,459 4.50% $57,371,908 5.52% $7,263,845 $38,320,353 3.98% $16.04 INTERIM $0 $3,093,494
2016 $2,485,214,555 4.03% $63,088,990 9.96% $7,358,252 $41,627,344 8.63% $16.75 REVALUATION $0 $4,795,360
2017 $2,529,520,141 1.78% $62,222,802 -1.37% $7,536,511 $42,753,595 2.71% $16.89 INTERIM $0 $4,579,964
2018 $2,582,647,254 2.10% $63,324,705 1.77% $7,113,605 $43,982,483 2.87% $17.03 INTERIM $0 $4,454,135
2019 $2,682,085,211 3.85% $70,070,392 10.65% $7,256,699 $47,928,863 8.97% $17.87 INTERIM $1,913,103 $1,000,000 $4,311,328
2020 $2,781,749,290 3.72% $70,339,385 0.38% $7,395,046 $49,598,590 3.48% $17.83 REVALUATION $0 $1,025,000 $4,140,274
2021 $2,857,907,104 2.74% $70,027,212 -0.44% $6,713,159 $50,756,430 2.33% $17.76 INTERIM $0 $1,050,625 $3,674,665
2022 $2,989,127,491 4.59% $75,472,379 7.78% $7,186,388 $52,070,601 2.59% $17.42 INTERIM $0 $1,076,890 $3,305,035
2023 $3,466,071,241 15.96% $80,423,930 6.56% $7,393,331 $53,481,479 2.71% $15.43 INTERIM $0 $1,103,812 $3,129,882
2024 $3,741,205,712 7.94% $79,288,319 -1.41% $7,623,761 $54,771,252 2.41% $14.64 INTERIM $0 $1,131,407 $2,592,050
2025 $4,088,213,604 9.28% $84,334,355 6.36% $8,086,382 $56,417,348 3.01% $13.80 REVALUATION $0 $1,159,692 $2,381,436
2026 $4,278,797,382 4.66% $87,293,196 3.51% $8,587,706 $57,849,341 2.54% $13.52 INTERIM $0 $1,188,684 $1,893,379
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